



BILL TO: VIRNICH CORPORATION 303 EAST MAIN ST SAINT CHARLES, IL 60174 INVOICE DATE: 10/29/2024 INVOICE #: R63289 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 11/29/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/28/2024		1555 N Mittel Blvd, Wood Dale, IL 60191, USA - 4833 Sandy Porter Rd, Charlotte, NC 28273, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00

TOTAL

\$2,200.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

		FROM	DATE	TIME		
VIRNICH CORPORATION	F R O M C A R	IGOR MILOSEVIC	10/28/24	15:27:31		
CORTORATION		(050) 425-7010 (p)				
		TGOREVIRNCORP.COM	TA	т		
VIRNICH CORPORATION 1879 N. NELTNOR BLVD #184		ROYAL3 INC	MARISA			
1879 N. NELINOK BLVD #184	R	PHONE	F,	4X		
WEST CHICAGO IL 60185	Ē	(630) 485-7370	(630) 48	5-6980		
·····						
	PIC	K UP				

PRO #

109551

From Address Address City, State, Zip Hours	WOOD DALE IL 60191		Phone/Contact Ship Date/Time Appt Date/Time Special Inst. Special Inst.	^e 10/28/24 ^e 10/28/24 ^{t.} ASAP			
MC #	DOT #	TRUCK #	TRAILER #	DRIVER	DRIVER	CELL	PU REF
944686	2828543						
	SIZE & TY	/PE		DESCRIPTION	PIECES	WEIGHT	MILES
53 'VAN			FAK		20	33000	

			FINAL DI	ESTINATION	
Company JAS Address 4833 SANDY PORTER RD City, State, Zip CHARLOTTE NC 28208 Hours			UNIT A	Phone Contact Appt Date/Time Ref #	10/29/24 ASAP
	CHARGES			D	ISPATCH NOTES
LINE HAUL R	ATE	2200.00	AT ALL TIMES DURI REPORT ANY DAMAGE ACCEPT MACRO POIN	ING THE TRANSIT I ON FREIGHT BE IT REQUEST MAY	*FREIGHT MUST BE SECURED **DRIVER MUST INSPECT AND FORE LEAVING SHIPPER**FAILURE TO RESULT IN \$100 REDUCTION OR CANCELATION* OR IT WILL RESULT IN RATE REDUCTION**A
TOTAL RATE	\$		LEAVING THE SHIPP	PER**DRIVER MUS GES IN ADVANCE	ADED AND SECURED FREIGHT BEFORE T PRINT BOL**MUST ADVISE OTHERWISE WON'T BE O E-SIGN POD ACCEPTED**

*Carrier must call or e-mail VIRNICH CORPORATION at provided contact above: (1) upon arrival at shipper, (2) when loaded but prior to departing from pickup, (3) at anytime during shipment when a delay is experienced that may prevent on-time delivery (as indicated herein), (5) delivery arrival and (6) with proof

(Instructions Continue On Next Page)

PRO #

Carrier Signature Marisa S.

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

	mus	t appear	on all In	voices
Date	М	/D	/	YYYY
D		,	1	

Rate Confirmation



VIRNICH CORPORATION 1879 N. NELTNOR BLVD #184

WEST CHICAGO IL 60185

109551 **Rate Confirmation** PRO # DATE FROM TIME F IGOR MILOSEVIC 10/28/24 15:27:31R 0 (630) 423-7616 (p) Μ (630) 506-5317 (f) ΤO ATT С A R R MARISA ROYAL3 INC PHONE FAX I Ε (630) 485-7370 (630) 485-6980 R

of delivery information when shipment completed. Finally, Hard copy of signed Bill of Lading, Proof of Delivery, must be submitted via e-mail or faxed within 24hrs after delivery. Failure to comply will result in rate reduction. *Carrier must advise Broker of any accessorial charges or other charges in excess of and/or in addition to the agreed rate set forth in this or any load / rate confirmation within one (1) hour of delivery of each shipment. Failure to provide such information could result in the ability to collect such charges, and therefore, payment of any such accessorial charges or additional charges shall be at the sole discretion of BROKER.

*By signing this, Carrier agrees to particepate in sharing of shipment-specific information by way of Broker's choice for all updates, including, but not limited to, cell phone (MacroPoint) or other tracking technology, it shall be at no additional charge to Broker. Any and all driving directions given by VIRNICH CORPORATION or any of its affiliates or customers,

whether orally or in writing (including, without limitation, electronic transmissions), are for informational purposes only. Carrier shall be solely responsible for determining that it may lawfully and safely operate its vehicles (including the contents thereof) over any particular road, highway, bridge, etc. along a suggested route and in light of the traffic, weather and other conditions. Further, Carrier shall be solely responsible for any fines, penalties, or citations that may be levied as a result of Carriers operating its vehicles (including the contents thereof) in any way that may be found to be in violation of any local, state or federal ordinance, regulation or law.

*The rate quoted by the BROKER, VIRNICH CORPORATION. to the CARRIER addressed at top of agreement, herein and is hereby confirmed and agreed to as the rate assessed for the shipment. This agreement becomes an addendum to the carrier/broker agreement. Furthermore, by accepting this shipment at the rate quoted, the carrier agrees to hold harmless the SHIPPER, CONSIGNEE AND BROKER for any billing in excess of the rate and charges as quoted in this agreement. Carrier agrees to be responsible for cargo insurance on a full value basis for all shipments in their care, custody and control without limitation.

*If the above information is correct and is agreed upon, please sign below and

(Instructions Continue On Next Page)



VIRNICH CORPORATION 1879 N. NELTNOR BLVD #184

WEST CHICAGO IL 60185

109551 **Rate Confirmation** PRO # DATE TIME FROM F IGOR MILOSEVIC 10/28/24 15:27:31R 0 (630) 423-7616 (p) М (630) 506-5317 (f) то ATT С Α ROYAL3 INC MARISA R R PHONE FAX I Е (630) 485-7370 (630) 485-6980 R



Pickup Freight	Deliver Freight				
Ready: 2024-10-28 08:00 Close: 2024-10-28 17:00	2024-10-29 12:00 (projected delivery time)				
JAS FORWARDING (USA) INC	JAS FORWARDING (USA) INC - N443				
1555 N MITTEL BLVD WOOD DALE, IL 60191 US	4833 SANDY PORTER ROAD SUITE A CHARLOTTE, NC 28273				

ORD TO CLT

US

ORD TO CLT

	Seel	7388417						
File	#: C490288	1717					THIRD PARTY	Y BILL TO
					Your bill www.ex updated	ling should be processed through works.com. It will be audited and to the party at right.	JAS Forwardin 6165 Barfield Roa Atlanta, GA 3032 US	g (USA), Inc.
НМ	Pieces	Description	Weight	0	Class	Additional Information		Dimensions

HM	Pieces	Description	Weight	Class	Additional Information	Dimensions
	102	CONSOLIDATION AS PER ATTACHED MANIFEST	32,406 Ib (14,699.1 kg)	65		

CONTACT JAS Forwarding (USA), Inc. WITH ANY QUESTIONS 6165 Barfield Road Atlanta, GA 30328 US JAS Forwarding (USA), Inc. Contact: Tracey Suggs tracey.suggs@jas.com 704-357-1230 CLT / FIA JAS Forwarding (USA), Inc. requires operational events (EDI 214) and invoice (EDI 210) to be transmitted to their service provider, Ex Works Inc. Contact support@exworksinc.com with any questions relating to EDI transmission.	Example 1 Image: Construction of the second sec

